

SB188\_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB25-188 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$75,124,421" and substitute
- 2 "71,624,421".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$73,376,194" and substitute "69,876,194".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$24,939,797" and substitute "\$23,751,163".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$24,934,797" and substitute "\$23,746,163".
- 6 Page 2, line 13, strike "\$14,078,903" and substitute "\$13,488,026".
- 7 Page 2, line 15, strike "\$12,476,676" and substitute "\$11,885,799".
- 8 Page 2, line 20, strike "\$3,043,526" and substitute "\$2,900,185".
- 9 Page 2, line 25, strike "\$17,539,933" and substitute "\$16,713,332".
- 10 Page 2, line 26, strike "\$17,398,933" and substitute "\$16,572,332".
- 11 Page 3, line 4, strike "\$10,907,250" and substitute "\$10,391,928".
- 12 Page 3, line 9, strike "\$4,615,012" and substitute "\$4,379,787".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*